DuticeT MIRT
30 APTF

i
i
!
.
PPV e |

ELIEF PORY-
ISLET P0AT -~/ 18 NPTE
3N ATTE !

Dyna-Pack” M"426




M-426

MONARCH HYDRAULICS, INC.
P.O.Box 17684, Grand Rapids, Michigan 49501-1764, US A

Ref. Part No. Ref. Pan No.
No. No. Description Req. No. No. Description Req.
1 Ry MOTOR, Electric, 5/8" shaft, AC (consult 1 11 00120 « O-RING, Industnal (1/2" x 5/8" x 1/16%) 1
factory)
12 01208 NIPPLE, 1/8NPT x4" 1
2 01139 COUPLING,5/8"Bore 3M16"Keyway (motor side) 1
13 K12172-150 PUMP ASSEMBLY, Modular 1
3 o014 COUPLING SPIDER 1 K12172-200 PUMP ASSEMBLY, Modular 1
K12172-250 PUMP ASSEMBLY, Modular 1
< 18001 COUPLING, 716" Bore 1 K12172-270 PUMP ASSEMBLY, Modular 1
K12172-330 PUMP ASSEMBLY, Modular 1
5 07760 SCREW, Socket Head Cap1/4-20x 1" - K12172-380 PUMP ASSEMBLY, Modular 1
(use with 1605 permanent casting housing) K12172-510 PUMP ASSEMBLY, Modular 1
07745 SCREW, Socket head Cap 1/4-20x 2° 4
(use with 1605 sand casting housing) 14 07819 - SCREW, 1/4-20 x 2 3/4 Socket Head Cap -
07818 SCREW, Socket Head Cap 1/4-20x 3° < (For Pump Assembly -150 & -200)
(use with 1615 housing) 07818 - SCREW, 1/4-20 x 3 Socket Head Cap 4
(For Pump Assembly -250, -270, -330, -380)
6 07817 SCREW, Hex Head Cap 3/8-16 x 7/8" - 07837 - SCREW, 1/4-20 x 3 1/4 Socket Head Cap -
(For Pump Assembly -510)
7 01605 HOUSING, Pump/Motor Adapter (2-5/32" long) 1
01615 HOUSING, Pump/Motor Adapter (3-11/32" long) 1
8 12489 BASE ASSEMBLY, Modular 1
9 07526 - PARTS KIT, Check Valve (main) 1
10 03766 - PARTS KIT, Relief Valve 1
USA. CANADA

FLUID-PACK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
A Partofthe Monarch Hydraulics Group

Telephone: (616)458-1308 5
Telefax: (616) 4581616 T‘?’;pmm”‘“"“": (S%W-m"“m Back to TOC
hipcions. ronaschiyd.com Teletax: (519) 636-8976

Form No. 2194-01

Litho in U.S.A.



	M-426.pdf
	M-426-2

